Control M
odes
Full Digital Programmable drives with
fieldbus and integrating stepper motor
for Advanced Motion Control with reduced costs
ELETTRONICA PER AUTOMAZIONE INDUSTRIALE
Via del Commercio, 2/4 -9/11
Loc. S. Grato - Z.I.

ar
e
Ordering Information for SM4D servomotors and options
Ordering code Power System Resources
Versions Config. Connectors with
cable (1 mt) kit
Power supply
Current Integrated motor data
( kz = 5A / 5B / 5D / 2D ) Interface Digitals
Inputs
Digitals
Outputs
Analog
Input
Encoder for Closed Loop
( w = N / 7 / M / B )Power Logic
SM4D260PC27kzw0 c0380
c0390 SM4D2KIT-100
12 ÷ 48 Vdc
24 Vdc
(Mandatory and
not isolated)
up to 6.0 A���
(8.5 A����)
5A=Holding Torque 0.50 Nm min.
        Phase resistance  0.25 ohm ±0.1
       Phase inductance 0.65 mH ±20%
      Rotor inertia 170 g.cm²
5B=Holding Torque 1,20 Nm min.
        Phase resistance  0.40 ohm ±0.1
       Phase inductance 1.20 mH ±20%
      Rotor inertia 280 g.cm²
5D=Holding Torque 2,00 Nm min.
       Phase resistance 0.50 ohm ±0.1
      Phase inductance 1.80 mH ±20%
      Rotor inertia 520 g.cm²
2D=Holding Torque 3,00 Nm min.
       Phase resistance 0.84 ohm ±0.15
       Phase inductance 3.00 mH ±20%
      Rotor inertia 920 g.cm²
CANbus
(Canopen DS402)
4 2 1
N = No encoder
7 = Incremental encoder
M = Incemental encoder
     + absolute single turn
B = Multiturn absolute
   encoder BiSS-C
SM4D260PM27kzw0 c0490 SM4D2KIT-100 RS485